ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

3/30/2023 4716 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

3/30/2023 S BARRINGTON RD / W OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
WEATHERSFIELD WAY ASSIST

3/30/2023 4001 INDUSTRIAL AVE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/30/2023 1470 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL

3/30/2023 4732 ARBOR DR INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/30/2023 4640 FAIRFAX AVE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/30/2023 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL

3/30/2023 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

3/30/2023 4714 ARBOR DR PUBLIC SERVICE

3/30/2023 CR-}SLLAGHER WAY / GOLF CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

3/30/2023 3006 OWL DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/30/2023 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

3/30/2023 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT

3/30/2023 1100 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/30/2023 RMP23-000823 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

3/30/2023 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT

4/3/2023 12:11:30 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/30/2023

3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023

3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023

RMP23-000824

RMP23-000825

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD

2164 PLUM GROVE RD
4738 ARBOR DR

5105 TOLLVIEW DR
1402 GOLF RD

1400 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3208 KIRCHOFF RD
2338 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3130 KIRCHOFF RD
OWL DR/ PEACOCK LN
2641 KIRCHOFF RD

STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
THREAT

FRAUD ACTIVITY
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

911 WRONG NUMBER
CODE 2

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
CODE 3

STATION REPORT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
INTOXICATED SUBJECT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

4/3/2023 12:11:30 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023

3/30/2023

3/30/2023

3/30/2023

RMP23-000826

RMP23-000827

2135 ADAMS ST

2801 CAMPBELL ST

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: 3212 GOLF

RD

OAK CREEK DR /N
WHEELING RD

APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF
RD

1460 GOLF RD

AMBULANCE CALL

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

4/3/2023 12:11:30 PM



