



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/30/2023		4716 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/30/2023		S BARRINGTON RD / W WEATHERSFIELD WAY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/30/2023		4001 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023		1470 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2023		4732 ARBOR DR	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023		4640 FAIRFAX AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2023		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2023		4714 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	
3/30/2023		GALLAGHER WAY / GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/30/2023		3006 OWL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2023		1100 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023	<b>RMP23-000823</b>	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	
3/30/2023		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2023		HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/30/2023		2164 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2023		4738 ARBOR DR	THREAT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/30/2023	<b>RMP23-000824</b>	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/30/2023		1402 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023		1400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2023	<b>RMP23-000825</b>	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/30/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2023		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2023		3208 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/30/2023		2338 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CODE 3	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
3/30/2023		3130 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023		OWL DR / PEACOCK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023		2641 KIRCHOFF RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/30/2023		2135 ADAMS ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2023		2801 CAMPBELL ST	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2023		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/30/2023		APPROX LOC: 3212 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/30/2023	RMP23-000826	OAK CREEK DR / N WHEELING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/30/2023		APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2023	RMP23-000827	1460 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST